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s INDICATYE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCI WI'tli GEOGRATBICAL SLECTION OF STATE
Rustler Soutieastern New Mcxicb Ko thwestem New Liexlco
T. Anhy 2282 ' T. Canyon 10230 - Qjo Alamo T. Penn, '8
1. Salt T. Strown _—_ 10666 T. KirtlawkVFruitlend T. Penn. 'C" —_——
U. Selt - T. Awka 11146 1 Pictored Cliffs ———— T. Penn ©D”
" T, Yatea T, Mins 11726 T Cliff tlouse ————————— T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devoninn T. Mcenefee T. Madison
T. Qucen T. Silurian cee e ————————— T. Point Loovkout e T. Libert
T. Grayturg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken e .
. T "San Ardres _____g_g.gg_———— 1. Simpson . T. Gallup T. Ignacio nzte
- T. Glarieta 20 T. McKee Base Greenhotfl oo ———— T. Graaite
T. Psddeck T. Ellenburglf —e—om—— T. Dakots T.
. Dlineory T. Gr. Wash T. Moirizon e T.
T. Tubb 71124 T. Granite T. Todillo T.
T. Drinkard T. Delavare Sand ———— T. Entrada T.
T. Abo 7711 T. Bone Springs —————— T. Wingate T.
T. Wolfcamp LS 9096 T. XX ‘Marker 9196 T. Chinle T.
T.‘ P-.‘nn.‘ T. Virgilian 9782 T. Permian T.
T Cisco (Bough ) . Morrow 11400 _ T penn A" T.
: oIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from s to No. 4, from to
Ne. 2, from...... .. [T 7> SOOI No. 5, from 10
No. 3, from to reeeems No. 6, from to
I¥PORTANT MWATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water infiow and clevation to which water rose in bolz.
No. 1, {rora to. Ject.
No. 2, fru:n to Sect.
No. 3, from to . feet.
No. 4, from to fect.
' FORMATION RECORD (Attach odditional sheets if necessary)
From To T::c::::' F ormation From To T}::‘c:r::s Formation
0 430 | 430 Surface, Redbeds 11152 {11193 | 41 Lm, Sh, Cht
430 2506| 2076 | Redbeds, Anhy 1119311265} 72 Sh, Cht
2506 2973 467 Salt, Anhy 11265 (11810 | 545 Sh, sd
2973 3502 52 Anhy '
3502 3736| 234 Salt, Anhy
3736 4520| 784 Anhy
4520 4840 320 Lime
4840 5079| 239 Dolo
5079 5397 318 Dolo, Lm
5397 7449) 2052 Lime
7449 9009| 1560 Dolo
9009 9115| 106 Dolo
9115 9217| 102 Lime
9217 9311| 94 Lm, Cht
9311 10923} 1612 Lm
10923 | 11152 229 Lm, Sh




